   |
 Home
   |
 All manufacturers
   |
 By Category
   |
	FR	DE	ES	IT	PT	RU
Part name, description or manufacturer contain:
	Quick jump to: 1N  2N  2SA  2SC  74  AD  BA  BC  BD  BF  BU  CXA  HCF  IRF  KA  KIA  LA  LM  MC  NE  ST  STK  TDA  TL  UA	Up1
LM317
 LM339
 MAX232
 NE555
 LM324
 7805
 2N3055
 LM358
 2N2222
 74LS138
 TDA7294
 TL431
 IRF540
 1N4148 74LS390
	Up2
1.5KE400CA datasheet
1.5KE400CA manufactured by:
	1500 Watt peak power transient voltage suppressor. Reverse stand-off voltage VRWM = 342.00 V. Test current IT = 1 mA.
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE100C,
 1.5KE100CA,
 1.5KE110C,
 1.5KE110CA,
 1.5KE120C
Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Bytes	pdf
 307 kb
	Zener TVSs
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE100A,
 1.5KE10A,
 1.5KE10CA,
 1.5KE110A,
 1.5KE11A
Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Diodes	pdf
 80 kb
	400 V, 1 mA, 1500 W unidirectional and bidirectional transient voltage suppressor diode
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE100,
 1.5KE110,
 1.5KE120,
 1.5KE120A,
 1.5KE120CA
Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Fagor	pdf
 93 kb
	 1500 Watt Transient Voltage Suppressor	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Fairchild Semiconductor	pdf
 57 kb
	Glass Passivated Junction Transient Voltage Suppressor
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE130C,
 1.5KE130CA,
 1.5KE150C,
 1.5KE150CA,
 1.5KE160C
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 General Semiconductor	pdf
 96 kb
	1500 WATT AXIAL TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE10,
 1.5KE10C,
 1.5KE11,
 1.5KE11C,
 1.5KE11CA
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Littelfuse	pdf
 98 kb
	Ppk=1500W, Vc=548V transient voltage suppressor
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE130,
 1.5KE130A,
 1.5KE150,
 1.5KE150A,
 1.5KE160
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 MCC	pdf
 477 kb
	Transient Voltage Suppressor
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE12,
 1.5KE12A,
 1.5KE12C,
 1.5KE12CA,
 1.5KE13
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Microsemi	pdf
 251 kb
	TVS Diode
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE13A,
 1.5KE13C,
 1.5KE13CA,
 1.5KE15,
 1.5KE15A
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Rectron Semiconductor	pdf
 53 kb
	TRANSILS
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE180A,
 1.5KE180CA,
 1.5KE200A,
 1.5KE200CA,
 1.5KE220A
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 SGS Thomson Microelectronics	pdf
 89 kb
	Transient voltage suppressor. 1500 W. Breakdown voltage 380.0 V(min), 420.0 V(max). Test current 1.0 mA.
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE160CA,
 1.5KE170,
 1.5KE170A,
 1.5KE170C,
 1.5KE170CA
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Shanghai Sunrise Electronics	pdf
 35 kb
	TRANSILS
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE15CA,
 1.5KE18A,
 1.5KE18CA,
 1.5KE220CA,
 1.5KE22A
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 ST Microelectronics	pdf
 210 kb
	GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR VOLTAGE-6.8 to 440 Volts
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE,
 1.5KE15C,
 1.5KE16,
 1.5KE160A,
 1.5KE16A
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Surge Components	pdf
 232 kb
	TVS: Bidirectional
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE16C,
 1.5KE16CA,
 1.5KE18,
 1.5KE180,
 1.5KE180C
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Taiwan Semiconductor	pdf
 107 kb
	400 V,  1500 W, glass passivated junction transient  voltage suppressor
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE200,
 1.5KE200C,
 1.5KE220,
 1.5KE220C,
 1.5KE250
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 TRANSYS Electronics Limited	pdf
 255 kb
	GLASS PASSIVATED JUNCTION TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE22C,
 1.5KE22CA,
 1.5KE24,
 1.5KE24A,
 1.5KE24C
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 TRSYS	pdf
 254 kb
	HYB 39S16400CT-8
Others with the same file for datasheet:
 1.5KE18C,
 1.5KE20,
 1.5KE20A,
 1.5KE20C,
 1.5KE20CA
	Download 1.5KE400CA datasheet from
 Won-Top Electronics	pdf
 63 kb
	1.5KE400C	View 1.5KE400CA to our catalog	1.5KE400CA-B
© 2024 - Datasheet Catalog com